Books for Sale

Proceeds from books purchased will be used by District PTSA
to fund future author visits. Cover photos and descriptions provided by

the publisher. Book Orders Due by:

Cover

i

Waiting fo,
W iblicburny

JARVELOUS <

Title

Eloisa’s Musical Window
by Margarita Engle
Illustrated by John Parra

Frida Kahlo and her
Animalitos

by Monica Brown
Illustrated by John Parra

Gracias Thanks
by Pat Mora
Illustrated by John Parra

Growing an Artist
by John Parra

Hey Wall: A Story of Art
and Community

by Susan Verde
Illustrated by John Parra

Little Libraries Big
Heroes by Miranda Paul
Illustrated by John Parra

Marvelous Cornelius:
Hurricane Katrina and the
Spirit of New Orleans

by Phil Bildner

Illustrated by John Parra

My Name is Gabriela: The
Life of Gabriela Mistral
by Monica Brown
Illustrated by John Parra

The Power of Her Pen:
The Story of
Groundbreaking
Journalist Ethel L. Payne
by Lesa Cline-Ransom
Illustrated by John Parra

This Moment is Special: a
Dia De Muertos Story
by John Parra

Spanish is the Language
of My Family

by Michael Genhart
Illustrated by John Parra

Waiting for Biblioburro
by Monica Brown
Illustrated by John Parra

Book Descption

Eloisa's struggles fade away when she sits by the window and
listens to the neighbor's radio, and one magical day young
musicians gather outside and turn the neighborhood into a joyful
orchestra of neighbors and strangers. Available in English and
Spanish. (K-5)

Chronicles Frida's life--from her childhood to her rise as one of the
world's most influential painters--and the animals that inspired her
along the way. Available in English and Spanish. (K-5)

A young boy celebrates family, friendship, and fun by telling about
some of the everyday things for which he is thankful. Presented in
English and Spanish. (K-5)

Today Juanito is accompanying his father who is in the landscaping
business, and he takes his sketchbook along to draw anything that
catches his eye, and gets to help his father plan an entire garden--
and then help plant it. Available in English and Spanish. (K-5)

A boy takes on a community art project in order to make his
neighborhood more beautiful in this empowering and inspiring
picture book. Available in English and Spanish. (K-5)

The story of how the Little Free Library organization brings
communities together through books, from founder Todd Bol's first
installation to the creation of more than 75,000 mini-libraries
around the world. (K-5)

A man known as the "Trashcan Wizard" sings and dances his way
through the French Quarter in New Orleans, keeping his beloved
city clean, until Hurricane Katrina's devastation nearly causes him
to lose his spirit. (K-5)

Presents a short biography of the life of early twentieth-century
Chilean children's author and poet, Gabriela Mistral, and describes
her childhood and education as a teacher and her works that led to
receiving the Nobel Prize for literature in 1945. Presented in
English and Spanish. (K-5)

Anillustrated biography of African American journalist Ethel Payne.
(K-5)

Through all the moments of the day, both large and small, a boy
prepares for a Day of the Dead celebration. Available in English
and Spanish. (K-5)

An intergenerational story of family ties, cultural pride, and spelling
bee victory following a young boy who bonds with his beloved
abuela over a love of Spanish.(K-5)

When a man brings to a remote village two burros, Alfa and Beto,
loaded with books the children can borrow, Ana's excitement leads
her to write a book of her own as she waits for the Bibliburro to
return. (K-5)

Special Thanks to Lift Bridge Books for
supplying books for our sale: https://www.liftbridgebooks.com/

English
Hardcover

$19.00

$19.00

$20.00

$19.00

$20.00

$20.00

$17.00

$16.00

$20.00

$20.00

$19.00

$19.00

John Parra

English Spanish
Paperback Hardcover
$19.00
$10.00 $19.00
$19.00
$20.00
$20.00
$9.00

Spanish
Paperback

$9.00

$10.00

$8.00

$10.00


https://www.liftbridgebooks.com/
https://www.tre.pittsfordptsa.net/visitingauthor
Meredith Graham


