

Books for Sale

Proceeds from books purchased will be used by District PTSA to fund future author visits. *Cover photos and descriptions provided by the publisher. Book Orders Due by:*

John Parra

Cover	Title	Book Description	English Hardcover	English Paperback	Spanish Hardcover	Spanish Paperback
	Eloisa's Musical Window by Margarita Engle Illustrated by John Parra	Eloisa's struggles fade away when she sits by the window and listens to the neighbor's radio, and one magical day young musicians gather outside and turn the neighborhood into a joyful orchestra of neighbors and strangers. <i>Available in English and Spanish. (K-5)</i>	\$19.00		\$19.00	\$9.00
	Frida Kahlo and her Animalitos by Monica Brown Illustrated by John Parra	Chronicles Frida's life--from her childhood to her rise as one of the world's most influential painters--and the animals that inspired her along the way. <i>Available in English and Spanish. (K-5)</i>	\$19.00	\$10.00	\$19.00	\$10.00
	Gracias Thanks by Pat Mora Illustrated by John Parra	A young boy celebrates family, friendship, and fun by telling about some of the everyday things for which he is thankful. Presented in English and Spanish. (K-5)	\$20.00			
	Growing an Artist by John Parra	Today Juanito is accompanying his father who is in the landscaping business, and he takes his sketchbook along to draw anything that catches his eye, and gets to help his father plan an entire garden--and then help plant it. <i>Available in English and Spanish. (K-5)</i>	\$19.00		\$19.00	
	Hey Wall: A Story of Art and Community by Susan Verde Illustrated by John Parra	A boy takes on a community art project in order to make his neighborhood more beautiful in this empowering and inspiring picture book. <i>Available in English and Spanish. (K-5)</i>	\$20.00		\$20.00	\$8.00
	Little Libraries Big Heroes by Miranda Paul Illustrated by John Parra	The story of how the Little Free Library organization brings communities together through books, from founder Todd Bol's first installation to the creation of more than 75,000 mini-libraries around the world. (K-5)	\$20.00			
	Marvelous Cornelius: Hurricane Katrina and the Spirit of New Orleans by Phil Bildner Illustrated by John Parra	A man known as the "Trashcan Wizard" sings and dances his way through the French Quarter in New Orleans, keeping his beloved city clean, until Hurricane Katrina's devastation nearly causes him to lose his spirit. (K-5)	\$17.00			
	My Name is Gabriela: The Life of Gabriela Mistral by Monica Brown Illustrated by John Parra	Presents a short biography of the life of early twentieth-century Chilean children's author and poet, Gabriela Mistral, and describes her childhood and education as a teacher and her works that led to receiving the Nobel Prize for literature in 1945. Presented in English and Spanish. (K-5)	\$16.00			
	The Power of Her Pen: The Story of Groundbreaking Journalist Ethel L. Payne by Lesa Cline-Ransom Illustrated by John Parra	An illustrated biography of African American journalist Ethel Payne. (K-5)	\$20.00			
	This Moment is Special: a Dia De Muertos Story by John Parra	Through all the moments of the day, both large and small, a boy prepares for a Day of the Dead celebration. <i>Available in English and Spanish. (K-5)</i>	\$20.00		\$20.00	\$10.00
	Spanish is the Language of My Family by Michael Genhart Illustrated by John Parra	An intergenerational story of family ties, cultural pride, and spelling bee victory following a young boy who bonds with his beloved abuela over a love of Spanish. (K-5)	\$19.00			
	Waiting for Biblioburro by Monica Brown Illustrated by John Parra	When a man brings to a remote village two burros, Alfa and Beto, loaded with books the children can borrow, Ana's excitement leads her to write a book of her own as she waits for the Biblioburro to return. (K-5)	\$19.00	\$9.00		

Special Thanks to Lift Bridge Books for supplying books for our sale: <https://www.liftbridgebooks.com/>